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IV Trofeo 226ERS
Castellon, 9 - 10/12/2023

Prueba 37 Fem., 400m Estilos 14 - 55 años
10/12/2023 - 17:50 Resultados
Récord 226´ERS 4:45.93 GONZALEZ MIRALLES, PAULA CASTELLÓN 20/11/2022
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. PENICHET CHEUNG, Valeria 07 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:57.93 656
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:44.56 38.21 250m: 3:04.99 42.67 350m: 4:23.95 35.42

100m: 1:06.35 35.00 200m: 2:22.32 37.76 300m: 3:48.53 43.54 400m: 4:57.93 33.98

2. MARTINEZ ROGLA, Rosa 03 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 4:59.17 648
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:49.68 39.82 250m: 3:12.31 43.89 350m: 4:28.29 32.52

100m: 1:09.86 37.10 200m: 2:28.42 38.74 300m: 3:55.77 43.46 400m: 4:59.17 30.88

3. GÓMEZ GINER, Sofia 05 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 5:01.27 634
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:51.53 42.06 250m: 3:11.53 40.48 350m: 4:27.44 34.50

100m: 1:09.47 37.36 200m: 2:31.05 39.52 300m: 3:52.94 41.41 400m: 5:01.27 33.83

4. GHIRETTI, Catalina 04 ARG C.N. Barcelona 5:03.49 621
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:48.70 42.52 250m: 3:12.60 43.08 350m: 4:30.66 34.57

100m: 1:06.18 34.93 200m: 2:29.52 40.82 300m: 3:56.09 43.49 400m: 5:03.49 32.83

5. BERLANGA PINA, Laura 05 ESP C.N. Helios 5:05.59 608
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:50.98 40.27 250m: 3:14.08 43.33 350m: 4:32.52 34.52

100m: 1:10.71 37.13 200m: 2:30.75 39.77 300m: 3:58.00 43.92 400m: 5:05.59 33.07

6. GRANELL VALLES, Lara 06 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 5:05.60 608
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.91 39.02 250m: 3:12.97 45.22 350m: 4:32.64 35.80

100m: 1:10.89 37.72 200m: 2:27.75 37.84 300m: 3:56.84 43.87 400m: 5:05.60 32.96

7. HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Zoe 09 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 5:13.99 560
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:55.53 41.22 250m: 3:18.86 43.45 350m: 4:39.06 35.21

100m: 1:14.31 40.57 200m: 2:35.41 39.88 300m: 4:03.85 44.99 400m: 5:13.99 34.93

8. SABORIT IBAÑEZ, Annia 08 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 5:16.77 546
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:54.19 39.95 250m: 3:19.12 45.91 350m: 4:41.53 36.06

100m: 1:14.24 39.77 200m: 2:33.21 39.02 300m: 4:05.47 46.35 400m: 5:16.77 35.24

9. LAPEÑA RUIZ, Julia 07 ESP C.N. Helios 5:17.35 543
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:53.45 40.30 250m: 3:19.42 46.61 350m: 4:42.08 35.46

100m: 1:13.15 38.55 200m: 2:32.81 39.36 300m: 4:06.62 47.20 400m: 5:17.35 35.27

10. MIRANDA MELIÁ, Olivia 09 ESP C.N. Delfin 5:18.88 535
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:55.23 40.91 250m: 3:21.47 46.52 350m: 4:44.95 36.60

100m: 1:14.32 40.10 200m: 2:34.95 39.72 300m: 4:08.35 46.88 400m: 5:18.88 33.93

11. SEGARRA GUILLEN, Noor 08 ESP C.N. Trencaones Alzira 5:18.93 535
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:55.00 39.40 250m: 3:20.61 45.54 350m: 4:43.14 36.76

100m: 1:15.60 40.85 200m: 2:35.07 40.07 300m: 4:06.38 45.77 400m: 5:18.93 35.79

12. ORTIZ MANZANO, Celia 03 ESP C.N. San Vicente 5:19.80 530
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:52.99 42.26 250m: 3:19.37 45.00 350m: 4:42.61 37.56

100m: 1:10.73 37.36 200m: 2:34.37 41.38 300m: 4:05.05 45.68 400m: 5:19.80 37.19

13. NAVARRO TENZA, Carla 08 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 5:22.96 515
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:54.57 42.63 250m: 3:21.37 45.68 350m: 4:46.48 38.03

100m: 1:11.94 39.20 200m: 2:35.69 41.12 300m: 4:08.45 47.08 400m: 5:22.96 36.48

14. VIDAL, Maya 10 RUS Club Natacion Barracudas Torre 5:23.94 510
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:54.41 40.51 250m: 3:22.80 48.78 350m: 4:48.61 36.52

100m: 1:13.90 39.38 200m: 2:34.02 39.61 300m: 4:12.09 49.29 400m: 5:23.94 35.33

15. MARTIN LOPEZ, Gisela 08 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 5:24.90 506
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:04.46 44.73 250m: 3:28.76 41.14 350m: 4:48.79 37.70

100m: 1:19.73 43.00 200m: 2:47.62 43.16 300m: 4:11.09 42.33 400m: 5:24.90 36.11
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IV Trofeo 226ERS
Castellon, 9 - 10/12/2023

Prueba 37, Fem., 400m Estilos, 14 - 55 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 ESP C.N. Barcelona 5:29.05 487
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:56.55 47.35 250m: 3:26.44 46.87 350m: 4:52.37 37.22

100m: 1:09.20 37.34 200m: 2:39.57 43.02 300m: 4:15.15 48.71 400m: 5:29.05 36.68

17. DIAZ CASTILLO, Irene 05 ESP C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 5:30.51 480
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:56.22 42.67 250m: 3:25.08 47.03 350m: 4:52.53 39.62

100m: 1:13.55 39.07 200m: 2:38.05 41.83 300m: 4:12.91 47.83 400m: 5:30.51 37.98

18. VALLE BALLESTER, Vera 08 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 5:34.99 461
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:59.34 41.71 250m: 3:30.19 49.26 350m: 4:57.69 38.31

100m: 1:17.63 41.72 200m: 2:40.93 41.59 300m: 4:19.38 49.19 400m: 5:34.99 37.30

19. ESPINA BALLESTER, Ana 07 ESP C. Valenciano 5:36.18 456
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:03.68 43.35 250m: 3:29.76 44.61 350m: 4:57.91 40.51

100m: 1:20.33 43.52 200m: 2:45.15 41.47 300m: 4:17.40 47.64 400m: 5:36.18 38.27

Baja LOPEZ SIMON, Andrea 04 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose


